Lewis Burleson

P.O. Box 2479 30-025- 3850
Midland, TX 79702
M-%0-20s- Qe

T.C. FEDERAL # 2 ' l\5§/5 4 207 3/(1.)

Lea County, New Mexico
194 1.94 3/4 1.31 2.55 2.55
692 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 9.08
1200 5.08 | 1.75 8.89 17.97
1642 4.42 3/4 1.31 5.80 23.77
1929 2.87 172 0.88 2.51 26.29
2247 3.18 3/4 1.31 4.17 30.46
2561 3.14 172 0.88 2.75 33.21
2847 2.86 3/4 1.31 3.75 36.96
3131 2.84 3/4 1.31 3.73 40.69
3640 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 49.60
4148 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 58.49
4624 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 64.73
5126 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 73.52
5632 5.06 3/4 1.31 6.64 ' 80.16
6141 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 89.07
6648 5.07 i 1.75 8.87 97.94
6954 3.06 3/4 1.31 4.02 101.96
7438 4.84 172 0.88 4.24 106.19
7660 222 l 1.75 3.89 110.08

Archie Brown - Genefsl Manager

Theynttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the

otary Public




